Mississaugas of the Credit First Nation (MCFN) agrees to adhere to all requirements outlined in 
the agreement. 

MOTION NO. 5  
MOVED BY CLAIRE SAULT     SECONDED BY JESSE HERKIMER  
That the Mississaugas of the Credit First Nation (MCFN) Intergovernmental Relations Council 
accepts the Transfer Payment of $25,000.00 (Twenty-Five Thousand Dollars) to help our Youth 
be active in their own identities, diverse languages, teachings, practices, sports, territories and 
culture.   

Carried 
2nd Reading Waived 

Director of Lifelong Learning, Elementary Secondary Advisor (Angela Sault) out at 11:40 am.